SOFT DRINKS

WATER

Aqua Panna Still water 750ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling water 750ml

TONIC WATER

FRUIT JUICE Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato
APPLETISER

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

IRN BRU

BOTTLED COCA-COLA, DIET COLA, LEMONADE
LOUX Orange, Lemon

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Prosecco, soda
NEGRONI Campari, Botanist Gin, Martini Red

GIN CUCUMBER
Hendrick's Gin, Cucumber, Mint, Tonic Water, Black Pepper

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

PASSON FRUIT MARTINI
Vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
gomme syrup, served with a shot of prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Espresso, Kalhua
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, strawberry syrup, lime juice, crushed ice

MOJITO

Bacardi, lime juice, mint, gomme syrup

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
WHITE COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

LIQUER COFFEE
TEA

Breakfast tea, earl grey, green tea, peppermint, chamomile

3.95

295
295
2.95
2.95
295
295
295
2.80

8.50
8.50
8.50

6.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

2.20
2.50
2.50
2.80
2.80
25
2.80
2.80
2.80
5.95

2.75

FAVA

GREEK KITCHEN

WWW.FAVARESTAURANT.CO.UK

FAVA

GREEK KITCHEN

DRINKS



WHITE WINE ML s

KLEONI 5.50 6.50
Dry, light and refreshing on the palate with fine

texture, this fruity wine is perfect with salads,

white meats, seafood and vegetables.

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘NUBE/, 5.95 6.95
Leza Garcia - Spain Tropical aromas of pineapple

and passion fruit leading to crisp mouthfeel

and refreshing finish. (VEGAN)

PINOT GRIGIO ‘TERRE MAGRE’ - ITALY 6.95 795
Elegant aroma with hints of orange flowers

and fruity and fresh notes of apple, pear

and exotic fruit with slight nuances of dried fruit.

LAFKIOTIS MOSCHOFILERO

Moschofilero has a cool aroma of citrus fruits and
flowers, a finely balanced taste and a pleasantly
intense acidity. It accompanies seafood and summer
Mediterranean delicacies perfectly.

PICPOUL DE PINET - FRANCE
Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and herbs with
a crisp mineral palate that is ideally suited to seafood.

AMETHYSTOS

Bright light-yellow, with blond-green hues. Attractive
and complex aromatic presence which is shaped both
by the grape and the barrel. Exotic fruit, cassis leaves,
butter, vanilla and an aura of sweet spices.

ABATON WHITE

Vibrant lemon color with green hues. On the nose aromas

of flowers and citrus fruits accompanied by botanical undertones.
The palate is rich with a bright acidity that brings

in balancing freshness. Lingering finish.

SANTO ASSYRTIKO

A vibrant aromatic cocktail of sea-breeze freshness

and fresh citrus aromas, crisp acidic and intense minerality.

Ideally paired with seafood and fish, white meats, cheeses and fruits.

ROSE 125ML 175ML

ROSE, CRISTATUS - SPAIN 550 650
Electric pink colour with lip-smacking red berry
flavours of strawberry and raspberry.

KANENAS ROSE

Kanenas rosé wine has a bright rose color and a combination
of aromas of red berry fruit. Ideally paired with fish and
eafood dishes such as barbel and shrimp and also poultry,
fruit salads and light cheeses.

BTL

23.95

26.95

28.50

25.95

27.00

35.95

34.95

40.95

BTL

23.95

26.95

RED WINE 125 ML 175ML

KLEONI - GREEK 5.50 6.50
This pale purple-red wine has intense notes
of red fruit and pungent peppery spices

RIOJA JOVEN, VALDEPALACIOS - SPAIN 5.95 6.95
A youthful Rioja, well balanced taste with

the perfect proportion of plump fruit,

freshness and softness. (VEGAN)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO - ITALY 6.50 7.50
Montepulciano has a rich red colour,
with a nose of chocolate and cherry stones. (VEGAN)

PINOT NOIR ‘LES BUIS DAPS, VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS - FRANCE
Ripe cherry, blueberry, toast and spice lead the nose,

leading to a structured palate combining fruit,

spice and apple and lemon .

ABATON RED

Deep ruby red color. The nose is vibrant with aromas
of ripe red berries and spicy notes. Rich on the palate
with robust tannings leading to a long, lingering finish.

AMETHYSTOS

Well structured bouquet, combining aromas of red forest

fruit, cherry jam and spices on a discreet oak background.

The long finish sees the return of of the aromas of fruit and spices.

SPARKLING WINES shL

RHOSCENTO 5.95
Rhoscento white wine is made of Athiri and

Muscat grape varieties grown in Rhodes Island and is

produced in limited quantity. BOheme has transparent

colour and aromas of apricots with a flowery aftertaste on its bubbles!

CAIR BRUT

CAIR Brut is produced by local grape variety Athiri grape variety
and following the French method of long ripening and second
fermentation in the bottle. Has golden colour with its bubbles
hiding an elegant aftertaste. Ideal to accompany seafood
platters with shellfish and oysters.

BTL

23.95

26.95

27.50

25.95

34.95

40.95

BTL

26.95

34.95

DESSERT WINES

VINSANTO

A naturally sweet orange-red wine produced by Santo

Wines Cooperative Winery in the vineyards of Santorini Island.
Vinsanto has a distinctive taste of sweet spices such as

cinnamon and cloves mixes with dried fruits like apricots and raisins.

NOZECO SPUMANTE ALCOHOL FREE 20CL BOTTLE
Pale yellow and elegant colour with fine bubbles, expressive,
with intense fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and
white grapes, with great structure and finish.

BEERS IN DRAFT HALF PINT

MORETTI 3.95
CALEDONIAN BREWING COAST TO COAST 4.50
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.50
MORIZT 3.50

BEERS IN BOTTLES

MYTHOS

ALFA

VOLKAN PILSNER
VOLKAN BLACK
CORFU RED

Corfu Hoppy & Free

SPIRITS

Ouzo

TSIPOURO

RAKOMELO

MASTIHA LIQUEUR

MASTIHA ROSE LIQUEUR
MASTIHA STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR
MASTIHA SPEARMINT LIQUEUR
ONE DROP MANDARIN LIQUEUR
METAXA 5*

METAXA 7*

METAXA 12*

125ML

7.50

5.95

PINT
595
6.50
6.50
5.50

330ML

4.50
4.50
4.95
4.95
4.95

50ML

3.50
3.50
3.95
3.95
3.50
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.50
4.95
6.50



