## SOFT DRINKS

WATER	3.95
Aqua Panna Still water 750ml	
San Pellegrino Sparkling water 750ml	
TONIC WATER	2.95
FRUIT JUICE Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato	2.95
APPLETISER	2.95
GINGER BEER	2.95
GINGER ALE	2.95
RN BRU	2.95
BOTTLED COCA-COLA, DIET COLA, LEMONADE	2.95
LOUX Orange, Lemon	2.80

## **COCKTAILS**

COCKTAILS	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	8.50
CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Prosecco, soda	8.50
NEGRONI Campari, Botanist Gin, Martini Red	8.50
GIN CUCUMBER Hendrick's Gin, Cucumber, Mint, Tonic Water, Black Pepper	6.50
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	8.50
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	8.50
PASSON FRUIT MARTINI Vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, lemon juice, gomme syrup, served with a shot of prosecco	8.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Espresso, Kalhua	8.50
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA Teguila, triple sec, strawberry syrup, lime juice, crushed ice	8.50

## COFFEE & TEA

Bacardi, lime juice, mint, gomme syrup

MOJITO

ESPRESSO	2.20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.50
MACCHIATO	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.80
LATTE	2.80
AMERICANO	2.25
WHITE COFFEE	2.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.80
MOCHA	2.80
LIQUER COFFEE	5.95
TEA	2.75
Breakfast tea, earl grey, green tea, peppermint, chamomile	







**DRINKS** 

	WHITE WINE	125 ML	175ML	BTL
	KLEONI Dry, light and refreshing on the palate with fine texture, this fruity wine is perfect with salads, white meats, seafood and vegetables.	5.50	6.50	23.95
	SAUVIGNON BLANC 'NUBE', Leza García - Spain Tropical aromas of pineapple and passion fruit leading to crisp mouthfeel and refreshing finish. (VEGAN)	5.95	6.95	26.95
	PINOT GRIGIO 'TERRE MAGRE' - ITALY Elegant aroma with hints of orange flowers and fruity and fresh notes of apple, pear and exotic fruit with slight nuances of dried fruit.	6.95	7.95	28.50
	LAFKIOTIS MOSCHOFILERO Moschofilero has a cool aroma of citrus fruits and flowers, a finely balanced taste and a pleasantly intense acidity. It accompanies seafood and summer Mediterranean delicacies perfectly.			25.95
	PICPOUL DE PINET - FRANCE Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and herbs with a crisp mineral palate that is ideally suited to seafood.	8 -		27.00
	AMETHYSTOS Bright light-yellow, with blond-green hues. Attractive and complex aromatic presence which is shaped both by the grape and the barrel. Exotic fruit, cassis leaves, butter, vanilla and an aura of sweet spices.			35.95
ABATON WHITE Vibrant lemon color with green hues. On the nose aromas of flowers and citrus fruits accompanied by botanical undertones. The palate is rich with a bright acidity that brings in balancing freshness. Lingering finish.				34.95
	SANTO ASSYRTIKO A vibrant aromatic cocktail of sea-breeze freshness and fresh citrus aromas, crisp acidic and intense miner Ideally paired with seafood and fish, white meats, chee		fruits.	40.95
	ROSE	125ML	175ML	BTL
	ROSÉ, CRISTATUS - SPAIN Electric pink colour with lip-smacking red berry flavours of strawberry and raspberry.	5.50	6.50	23.95
	KANENAS ROSÉ Kanenas rosé wine has a bright rose color and a comb of aromas of red berry fruit. Ideally paired with fish an eafood dishes such as barbel and shrimp and also pou fruit salads and light cheeses.	d		26.95

	RED WINE	125 ML	175ML	BTL
	KLEONI - GREEK This pale purple-red wine has intense notes of red fruit and pungent peppery spices	5.50	6.50	23.95
	RIOJA JOVEN, VALDEPALACIOS - SPAIN A youthful Rioja, well balanced taste with the perfect proportion of plump fruit, freshness and softness. (VEGAN)	5.95	6.95	26.95
	MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO – ITALY Montepulciano has a rich red colour, with a nose of chocolate and cherry stones. (VEGAN)	6.50	7.50	27.50
PINOT NOIR 'LES BUIS D'APS', VIGNERONS ARDÉCHOIS - FRANCE Ripe cherry, blueberry, toast and spice lead the nose, leading to a structured palate combining fruit, spice and apple and lemon.			25.95	
	ABATON RED Deep ruby red color. The nose is vibrant with aromas of ripe red berries and spicy notes. Rich on the palate with robust tannings leading to a long, lingering finish			34.95
	AMETHYSTOS  Well structured bouquet, combining aromas of red for fruit, cherry jam and spices on a discreet oak backgrowthe long finish sees the return of of the aromas of fruits.	ound.	es.	40.95
	SPARKLING WINES		125ML	BTI
	RHOSCENTO Rhoscento white wine is made of Athiri and Muscat grape varieties grown in Rhodes Island and is produced in limited quantity. BOheme has transpared colour and aromas of apricots with a flowery aftertas	nt	5.95 ubbles!	26.95
	CAIR BRUT			34.95
	CAIR Brut is produced by local grape variety Athiri g and following the French method of long ripening and fermentation in the bottle. Has golden colour with its hiding an elegant aftertaste. Ideal to accompany sea platters with shellfish and oysters.	d second bubbles	ty	

DECCEDE MAILEC		
DESSERT WINES		125ML
INSANTO		7.50
naturally sweet orange-red wine produced by Santo Vines Cooperative Winery in the vineyards of Santorini Isl Vinsanto has a distinctive taste of sweet spices such as innamon and cloves mixes with dried fruits like apricots ar		
IOZECO SPUMANTE ALCOHOL FREE 20CL BOTTLE ale yellow and elegant colour with fine bubbles, expressive ith intense fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and white grapes, with great structure and finish.	re,	5.95
BEERS IN DRAFT	HALF PINT	
1ORETTI	3.95	5.95
CALEDONIAN BREWING COAST TO COAST EAVERTOWN NECK OIL	4.50 4.50	6.50 6.50
1ORIZT	3.50	5.50
	0.0 -	0.0
BEERS IN BOTTLES		330ML
1YTHOS		4.50
LFA		4.50
OLKAN PILSNER		4.95
OLKAN BLACK		4.95
CORFU RED		4.95
Corfu Hoppy & Free		
SPIRITS		50ML
DUZO		3.50
SIPOURO		3.50
AKOMELO		3.95
1ASTIHA LIQUEUR		3.95
1ASTIHA ROSE LIQUEUR		3.50
1ASTIHA STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR		3.95
1ASTIHA SPEARMINT LIQUEUR ONE DROP MANDARIN LIQUEUR		3.95
TETAXA 5*		3.95 4.50
1ETAXA 7*		4.95
1ETAXA 12*		6.50